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
ANNE AUSTIN  (323) 860-4260

BEVERLY HILLS ADJ  |  $3,750/MONTH
For Lease | 1418 Cardiff Ave | Romantic 2+1 CA 
bungalow in great, close-to-Pico location.
LORI PORET  (310) 210-5154

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $8,000,000
Incredible flat, fully usable 20,286 SF lot. Build new/
renovate. 2 story with pool.
CHRYS STAMATIS  (310) 571-1323

ANAHEIM  |  $565,000
Newly renovated, turn key home in the prestigious 
Colony Historic District built in 1925.
ROMAN BRUNO  (310) 666-7569

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Sunset Strip  (310) 278-9470

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048

WESTCHESTER  |  $1,375,000
Unique 4BR 3BA designed and built by the owner/
builder. Open beam ceilings,rich wood flrs.
LAURA & JACK DAVIS  (310) 490-0274

WEST HOLLYWOOD  |  $1,399,000
Renovated corner unit condo w/ chef’s kitchen, 
Caesarstone countertops & expansive views.
ELISA BARAN  (631) 926-6671

VENTURA  |  $1,175,000
Mid-century modern 4+3 home incl. separate guest 
house. Newly remodeled kitchen + bathroom
MICHAEL DELGADO  805-985-4444 X353

VENICE  |  $1,795,000
Rare opportunity to own this Grand Estate located in 
gated Lafayette Square.
PHILIP BORODA  (818) 995-2424

THOUSAND OAKS  |  $1,187,000
Remodeled Smart Home beauty filled with natural light. 
4+3 w/wet bar, 2 frplcs & BBQ ctr.
KRISTINE KOPLAN  (805) 495-1048

SUNSET STRIP  |  $25,000,000
Panoramic modern view home on famous Blue Jay Way. 
Downtown to Century City to Ocean views
CRAIG SHAPIRO  (310) 739-4887

STUDIO CITY  |  $1,595,000
Great 4 Bedroom 4 Bath on huge private 21,738 sq.ft. 
grounds with Views and room for Pool.
STEVEN WALKER  (310) 717-4750

SANTA MONICA  |  $1,568,000
2 BR/2.5 BA + loft w/ cathedral ceilings, gourmet 
kitchen,  fireplace & hardwood floors.
DEAN JUBAS  (310) 458-0091

SAN PEDRO  |  $745,000
3BR/2BA | 1802 SF, 8102 SF lot, built in 1926. Tudor 
style in the Averill Park area.
SUSAN SMELTZER  (310) 308-7396

PASADENA  |  $1,149,000
2925 Thorndike Rd. This single story home is located on 
a quiet cul de sac. Open Sun 2-4pm
KAY WETZEL LEAVENS  (626) 665-6032

PASADENA  |  $1,899,000
Recently remodeled single story, 5BR/4BA hm on 
18,578SF lot located in Old Mill District.
RONALD CHANG  (626) 318-6746

PASADENA  |  $3,980,000
5BR | 4BA two story English tudor styled property 
updated in 2014.
SCOTT JAMES & CHRIS STILLMARK  (626) 327-1836
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The elusive qualities of peace, 
harmony and beauty draw people 

into homes which translate into 
others desiring and purchasing those 
sensibilities. Today’s buyers are savvy 
as to what real quality entails and 
instinctively sense integrity verses design 

tricks. For example, a properly spaced-planned home, 
cohesive and genuinely functional, always wins value 
points. For appliances, there’s no particular high-quality 
brand that creates more value. However, it’s important to 
incorporate what’s most effective, and, emulates the style 
and quality of the residence. I also strongly recommend 
beautiful landscaping as it conveys the first impression. 
This aspect alone often “sells” buyers before they have 
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

sothebyshomes.com/losangeles
ONLYWITHUS.COM

STUDIO CITY HILLS | 3415 Coldwater Canyon Road
Lot: 2+ acres (approx.) | Interior: 5,432 sq. ft (approx,)
6bd, 5ba,  2powder | Offered at $4,995,000
www.3415ColdwaterCanyon.com

Majestically positioned on a private 2 acre knoll, atop a long driveway you will find this truly unparalleled 5,432 sqft estate-compound (with guest house) offering 
6 bedrooms, 5 bathroom, as well as 2 powder rooms. Re-imagined from the ground up by top designers and painstakingly realized with the efforts of the best in 
their respective trades, this modern interpretation of luxurious living must be experienced firsthand to be truly appreciated. Designed to surpass the standards of 
the most discriminating buyer, this contemporary construction is fitted and finished with the likes of Shaws original farm sinks, Wolf professional double range with 
custom stainless-steel tile backsplash, Tiger-wood floors, Kohler bathtubs, Toto Neorest automatic toilets and a complete Kagan Water System, just to name a few.  
Architecturally designed to be light, bright, open and airy, this home boasts a central great-room with 24 foot wood paneled ceilings and exposed industrial steel 
cross beams. Generously proportioned custom windows and multiple glass doors beautifully frame views of the surrounding lushly landscaped grounds, refreshing 
lagoon-style pool w/spa, breathtaking panoramas of inspiring mountains, as well as the sparkling lights of the valley below. This all-encompassing, private park-like 
Shangri-La will impress! 

  THE COLDWATER COMPOUND
  STUDIO CITY HILLS

CATERED BROKER OPEN LUNCH: TUESDAY 11am -2pm



PAGE 39

Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is 
subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. To reach the Compass main office call 310.230.5478

Tori Horowitz 
Estate Director

323.646.0334
torih@compass.com

Open Tuesday March 1, 11am-2pm

2776 Rinconia Drive
2 BED | 2 BATH | $1,150,000 | 2776RINCONIA.COM

compass.com 310.230.5478  compass  compassinc  compass
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©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,   conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 01317331

EXTRAORDINARYRESULTS

$1,585,000  |  535 Ocean Ave #2C, Santa Monica  |  2BD/2BA 
Chris Hicks  |  310.980.7980

$1,750,000  |  483 Mariposa Drive, Ventura  |  3BD/2BA 
Kogevinas/Groves  |  805.315.1555

$2,095,000  |  1629 N Crescent Heights Bl, Sunset Strip  |  3BD/3½BA 
Richard Burt  |  818.203.9797

$1,298,000  |  641 Crane Bl, Mount Washington  |  3BD/2½BA 
Moore/Mancinelli  |  323.671.1200

$3,495,000  |  8825 Hollywood Boulevard, Sunset Strip  |  3BD/3BA 
Ronald Goldhammer  |  310.276.6601

OPEN TUES 11-2 OPEN TUES 11-2

$13,750,000  |  1892 Rising Glen Rd, Sunset Strip  |  5BD/6BA 
G. Salazar/M. Canter  |  310.400.6756/310.704.4248

$1,350,000  |  12903 Stanwood Drive, Mar Vista  |  4BD/2½BA 
Keith Endow  |  310.722.2562
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Luxury Properties Specialist

818.817.4215
steve@steveshanks.com
www.SteveShanks.com

CalBRE # 01029330

www.3900Deervale.com

This beautiful 5 bedroom 3.5 bath Sherman Oaks home enjoys privacy and breathtaking views that capture everything from the city lights all the way to the San 

Gabriel mountains. The private and gated courtyard leads to a beautifully remodeled contemporary with high ceilings and large windows that fl ood the home 

with light and the stunning views. The fabulous gourmet kitchen features stainless steel appliances, Caeserstone counters, custom cabinets and overlooks the 
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
2 BEDROOM + 2.5 BATH  |  $2,595,000

THE CARLYLE RESIDENCES
ACCESSORY STUDIOS AVAILABLE, STARTING AT $235,000
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Our newest model home showcases sophisticated contemporary style, 
breezy open-concept design, sweeping ocean views and a plush, expansive 
rooftop terrace — the ultimate setting for seaside lounging, dining and 
entertaining. Only six residences remain available within this exquisitely 
private enclave nestled steps away from Malibu’s famed “Billionaire’s Beach.”

INTRODUCING RESIDENCE ONE

310.698.7889  |  Carbon-Beach.com

Offered at $3,875,000  |  2.5% Broker Commission

3 Bed  |  3.5 Bath  |  3,212 Interior Sq. Ft.  |  5,748 Total Sq. Ft.
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BEVERLY HILLS  
1031 Cove Way
Web: 0343876 | MLS: 16-982861 
4 br, 5 ba | Interior: 4,971 sq.ft. (approx)
Offered at $7,999,000 or $27,500/mo

Janelle Friedman
CalBRE#: 00991146
310.850.3635 
janelle.friedman@sothebyshomes.com

PACIFIC PALISADES BROKERAGE  |  310.454.0080
BEVERLY HILLS BROKERAGE  |  310.724.7000
sothebyshomes.com/losangeles

Victoria Risko
CalBRE#: 01033692
310.882.0246
victoria.risko@sothebyshomes.com

Rare opportunity to own a chic 1-story pied-à-terre built in 
2004 or create a major estate on one of the best streets 
north of Sunset and just moments from the Beverly Hills 
Hotel.  Open floor plan with expansive rooms, high ceilings, 
and fabulous scale and volume.  Large foyer inviting into 
a warm and sophisticated great room with soaring ceiling 
and natural light.  Spacious gourmet kitchen and adjacent 
family room include wet bar and walk-in wine cellar.  Main 
living area and main bedrooms are connected by a gallery 
walkway.  Step-down living room and seductive master suite 
both open to the sunny courtyard pool, excellent for resort-
style living and entertaining.  Move right in or develop to 
take advantage of this impressive site and approximate 136’ 
of frontage.

 1031 COVE WAY, BEVERLY HILLS
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM AND SUNDAY 1-4PM

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. If your property is listed with a real estate broker, 
please disregard. It is not our intention to solicit the offerings of other real estate brokers. We are happy to work with them and cooperate fully. Real estate agents affiliated with Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales 
associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc.
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Price: $3,750 - $10,000/month

3% Commission

Nicole Contreras

nicole.contreras777@gmail.com

www.n ico lecontreras .com

cel l :  3 10.614 .4952

of f ice :  3 10.888 .3332

bre# :015 12844

Welcome to Beverly Hills Luxury Living at its best! 

Newly Remodeled 1, 1+den, 2 bedroom floor plans 

that are spacious, open and bright. Top of the line 

finishes, hardwood floors, high ceilings and stainless 

steel appliances. Walking distance to Rodeo shops, 

restaurants and Beverly Hills schools. We can do 

flexible lease terms and furnished for additional fee. 

LUXURY LEASES IN BH

OPEN TUES 11-2 | FOOD TRUCK 

131 S MAPLE DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS
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13167 Boca de Canon Lane, Brentwood

Open Tuesday March 1st from 11-2

5bd/6.5ba  |  Guest House  |  7,368± sq ft  |  32,000± sq ft lot
Offered at $11,995,000   |   www.BocaDeCanonLane.com
Susan Stark, Gibson International  |  310.345.7450 

Joan Caplis, Coldwell Banker  |  310.748.2208

Gibson International & Coldwell Banker do not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property the buyer is advised to 

independently verify the accuracy of all information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. CalBRE 01061339/00629011.
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